Place
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Last
1 Kwong
1 Sieradzky
2 Cai
2 Flores
1 Wong
1 Choi
1 Pindral
1 Green
1 Pei
1 Lewis
1 Mu
1 Murzynowski
1 So
1 Jarvis
1 Day
1 Cohen
1 Truong
1 Guy
1 Flores
1 Centanni
1 Moss
1 Katz
1 Marquez
1 Luczkow
1 Polinski
1 Morrisroe
1 Smith
1 Smith
1 Sun
1 Tang
1 Campbell
1 Koeneman
1 Cohen
1 George
1 Nguyen-Hille
1 Malveaux
1 Welch
1 Stone
1 Dolegiewicz
2 Naccarato
2 Croitoru
1 Rounds
1 Saron
1 No
1 Callahan
1 Tordo

First
Samuel J
Dawson
Erwin
Gerardo D
Devon K
Warren Y
Antoni Z
Adam M
EricS
Dylis O
Slavin
Philip J
Mitchell
Zachary R
Ivan A
Josh M
Michael
Philippe
Martin J
Salvatore
Jachin K
EliD
Ethan A
Cyrus
Adrian
Hunter R
Jared C
Jayson C
Andrew
Jacob A
Colin B
Spencer K
Josef A
FirozV
Khai-Leif
Dillon A
Thomas L
Ben

Filip
Gabe P
Ariel
Connor D
Mitchell S
Thomas Y
Kevin
John Garre

Division
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
S. JERSEY
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
ALABAMA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
SAN DIEGO
MT. VALLEY
CAPITOL

SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
ORANGE CST
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
ORANGE CST
ORANGE CST
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
GEORGIA
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
HUDS-BERKS
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND

New Rating/D1
D11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92

Last
1 Spillner
1 Beaty
1 Yurovitsky
1 Johnson

1 Adams-Jackson

1 Mackiewicz
1 Bayer

1 Chen

1 Steinberg
1 Heintz

1 Chen

1 Mateja

1 Muniz

1 Zhao

1 Rescate

1 Baumann
1 Gets

1 Salzman

1 Wehba

1 Walker

1 Del Vecchio
1 Wesselman
1 Nikolai IV
1 Reddy

1 Roth

1 Parkey

1 Kelly

1 Goeke

1 Zhang

1 Wood

1 Tilford

1 Jeffry

1 Witek

1 Lortkipanidze
1 Hall

1 Yungeberg
1 Zhao

1 No

1 Yuan

1 Skeete

1 Johnson

1 Cameron
1 Swidnicki
2 Prestwich
2 Anglim

1 Sakai

First
Zachary R
Chad A
Benjamin
Zachary C
Emerson
Nicholas H
Thomas S
Kevin W
Zachary
EvinY
Matthew T
Maksymilia
Jonathan J
Edward Y
Noah E
Jakob J
Matthew D
Matthew A
lanJ
Christophe
Nicolas S
Brad T
William L
Adnan R
Christian
Jack O
Nicholas S
Tyler M
Andrew Y
Vance H
Vincent A
Robin B
Bernard
Guram
Alexander
Tyler R
Raymond H
Nicholas N
Ronald |
Kamar A
Acea C
William E
Jacob M
Caleb A
Tom P
Wren

Division
COLORADO
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
ORANGE CST
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
GOLDCST FL
CENTRAL CA
ORANGE CST
GULFCST TX
S. JERSEY
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
MT. VALLEY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
OREGON
GEORGIA
CAPITOL
ORANGE CST
UTAH/S.IDA
ALABAMA
ORANGE CST
NEVADA
WESTERN NY
KANSAS

MT. VALLEY
METRO NYC
MICHIGAN
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
COLORADO
GEORGIA
MT. VALLEY
ALABAMA
GEORGIA
UTAH/S.IDA
CAPITOL
UTAH/S.IDA
UTAH/S.IDA
COLUMBUSOH
CENTRAL CA
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New Rating/D1




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130

Last
1 Becerra
1 Sang
1 Matawaran
1 Dyakov
1 Postma
1 Contreras
1 Mullennix
1 Mendoza
1 Danzl
1 Hays
1 Kim
1 Buckner

1 La Mers-Noble

2 Agoos

2 Volkmann
1 Shim

1 Joso

1 Chen

1 Keehan

1 Curzon

1 Lobrow
1Gu

1 Stimpfl

1 Martin

1 Hintze

1 Hall

1 Marvin

1 Hernandez
2 Liu

2 Young

1 Murtaugh
2 Quinton
2 Megennis
1 Wiggers
1 Kim

1 Willett

1 Sethi

1 Pendleton

First
Markus
Eric W
Joseph
Oliver A
Brenden M
Alessandro
Ethan M
Jacob

Ty M
Conner E
JoshuaJ
DaeganJ
Julian
Alex
Daniel R
Andrew W
Davery J
Alexander
Sam R
SpencerJ
Alex
Shawn
John P
Nathan M
Silas Q
Brendan W
David A
Danny F
Jesse
David L
Arthur C
Jared P
Robert K
Alton H
Chad
Aidan N
Vishal K
Jared

Division
KANSAS

SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
UTAH/S.IDA
CAPITOL
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
MT. VALLEY
SO. TEXAS
ORANGE CST
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NEVADA
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
ORANGE CST
NATIONAL
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
COLUMBUSOH
UTAH/S.IDA
GOLDCST FL
ARIZONA
KANSAS

MT. VALLEY
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
MT. VALLEY
MT. VALLEY
SO. TEXAS

ccCcccccCcccccccccccccccccccccccccccccococ

New Rating/D1




Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Event Resul t sPage
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
1 Kwong Samuel J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
2 Si eradzky Dawson NEW JERSEY USA U
3T Cai Erwi n CEORG A USA C 2011
3T Fl ores Gerardo D NORTH CA USA E 2009
5 Wong Devon K NORTH CA USA U
6 Choi Warren Y S. JERSEY USA U
7 Pi ndr al Antoni Z ILLINO S USA E 2011
8 Green Adam M CAPI TOL USA U
9 Pei Eric S NORTH CA USA U
10 Lew s Dylis O WESTERN NY USA D 2011
11 Mu Sl avin ALABANVA USA E 2009
12 Mir zynowsKki Philip J NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
13 So M tchel | NORTH TEX USA U
14 Jarvis Zachary R NORTH CA USA E 2009
15 Day lvan A NORTH TEX USA U
16 Cohen Josh M NEW JERSEY USA U
17 Truong M chael MI. VALLEY USA U
18 Guy Phi | i ppe SAN DI EGO USA U
19 Fl ores Martin J MI. VALLEY USA U
20 Cent anni Sal vat ore CAPI TOL USA U
21 Moss Jachin K SO. CALIF. USA U
22 Kat z Eli D NORTH CA USA E 2009
23 Mar quez Et han A ORANGE CST USA U
24 Luczkow Cyrus NEVENGLAND USA U
25 Pol i nski Adri an NEW JERSEY USA U
26 Morri sroe Hunter R N. CAROLI NA USA U
27 Smith Jared C ORANGE CST USA U
28 Smth Jayson C ORANGE CST USA U
29 Sun Andr ew CEORG A USA E 2011
30 Tang Jacob A NORTH CA USA U
31 Canpbel | Colin B CAPI TOL USA U
32 Koeneman Spencer K CEORA A USA U
33 Cohen Josef A NEVWENGLAND USA U
34 Ceor ge Firoz V VEST- ROCK USA U
35 Nguyen-Hi |l e Khai - Lei f NORTH TEX USA E 2010
36 Mal veaux Dillon A NORTH TEX USA U
37 Wl ch Thomas L CEORG A USA U
38 St one Ben METRO NYC USA U
39 Dol egi ewi cz Filip ILLINO S USA U
40 T Naccarato Gabe P COLORADO USA U
40 T Croitoru Ari el GOLDCST FL USA U
42 Rounds Connor D HUDS- BERKS USA U
43 Sar on Mtchell S NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
44 No Thomas Y SO. CALIF. USA U
45 Cal | ahan Kevi n NEW JERSEY USA U
46 Tor do John Garre NEWENGLAND USA U
47 Spi | | ner Zachary R COLORADO USA U
48 Beaty Chad A CEORG A USA U
49 Yur ovi t sky Benj ami n NORTH CA USA U
50 Johnson Zachary C  ORANCGE CST USA U
51 Adans- Jackson Enmerson CAPI TOL USA U
52 Macki ewi cz Ni chol as H NEVENGLAND USA U
53 Bayer Thomas S GOLDCST FL USA U
54 Chen Kevin W CENTRAL CA USA U
55 St ei nberg Zachary ORANGE CST USA U
56 Hei nt z Evin Y GULFCST TX USA U
57 Chen Matthew T S. JERSEY USA U
58 Mat ej a Maksym lia [|LLINOS USA U
59 Muni z Jonat han J NEW JERSEY USA U
60 Zhao Edward Y VIRG NI A USA U
61 Rescat e Noah E MI. VALLEY USA U
62 Baumann Jakob J NORTH CA USA U
63 Cets Matt hew D NEW JERSEY USA U
64 Sal zman Mat t hew A METRO NYC USA U
65 Wehba lan J OREGON USA U
66 wal ker Chri stophe GEORG A USA U
67 Del Vecchio Ni colas S CAPI TOL USA U
68 Wessel man Brad T ORANGE CST USA U
69 Ni kolai IV WlliamL UTAH S. | DA USA U
70 Reddy Adnan R ALABANVA USA U
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Event Resul t sPage
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
71 Rot h Christian ORANGE CST USA U
72 Par key Jack O NEVADA USA U
73 Kel l'y Ni cholas S WESTERN NY USA U
74 Goeke Tyler M KANSAS USA U
75 Zhang Andrew Y MI. VALLEY USA U
76 Wood Vance H METRO NYC USA U
77 Tilford Vincent A M CHI GAN USA U
78 Jeffry Robin B NORTH CA USA U
79 W t ek Ber nar d NEW JERSEY USA U
80 Lortki pani dze Guram WEST- ROCK USA U
81 Hal | Al exander COLORADO USA U
82 Yungeber g Tyler R COLORADO USA U
83 Zhao Raynmond H CEORG A USA U
84 No Ni cholas N MI. VALLEY USA U
85 Yuan Ronal d | ALABANVA USA U
86 Skeet e Kamar A CEORG A USA U
87 Johnson Acea C UTAH S. | DA USA U
88 Caner on WlliamE CAPI TOL USA U
89 Swi dni cki Jacob M UTAH S. | DA USA U
90 T Prestwi ch Caleb A UTAH S. | DA USA U
90 T Anglim Tom P COLUMBUSCOH USA U
92 Sakai W en CENTRAL CA USA U
93 Becerra Mar kus KANSAS USA U
94 Sang Eric W SO. CALIF. USA U
95 Mat awar an Joseph NORTH TEX USA U
96 Dyakov Aiver A NEVEENGLAND USA U
97 Post ma Brenden M UTAH S. | DA USA U
98 Contreras Al essandro CAPI TOL USA U
99 Mul | enni x Et han M NORTH CA USA U
100 Mendoza Jacob NORTH CA USA U
101 Danzl Ty M MT. VALLEY USA U
102 Hays Conner E SO. TEXAS USA U
103 Ki m Joshua J ORANGE CST USA U
104 Buckner Daegan J NORTH CA USA U
105 La Mers-Noble Julian NORTH CA USA U
106 T Agoos Al ex NEVEENGLAND USA U
106 T Vol kmann Dani el R NEVADA USA U
108 Shim Andrew W NORTH CA USA U
109 Joso Davery J SO. CALIF. USA U
110 Chen Al exander ORANGE CST USA U
111 Keehan Sam R NATI ONAL USA U
112 Cur zon Spencer J OREGON USA U
113 Lobr ow Al ex NEW JERSEY USA U
114 Qu Shawn GECRG A USA U
115 Sti npfl John P COLUMBUSCH USA U
116 Martin Nat han M UTAH S. | DA USA U
117 Hi nt ze Silas Q GOLDCST FL USA U
118 Hal | Brendan W  ARI ZONA USA U
119 Mar vi n David A KANSAS USA U
120 Her nandez Danny F MI. VALLEY USA U
121 T Liu Jesse CEORG A USA U
121 T Young David L NORTH CA USA U
123 Mur t augh Arthur C NORTH TEX USA U
124 T CQuinton Jared P NEW JERSEY USA U
124 T Megennis Robert K WEST- ROCK USA U
126 W gger s Al'ton H GECRG A USA U
127 Ki m Chad NORTH TEX USA U
128 Wllett Ai dan N MT. VALLEY USA U
129 Set hi Vi shal K MT. VALLEY USA U
130 Pendl et on Jared SO. TEXAS USA U

Nunmber of A 0
Nunber of B' 0
Nunmber of C 1
Nunber of D 2
Nunber of E 9
Nunber of U 118
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seet
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
1 *  Kwong, Sanmuel J CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA 1 28 D 2011 10
2 * M, Slavin Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA 2 41 E 2009 20
3 *  Nguyen-Hille, K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA 3 41 E 2010 30
4 * Cai,Erwin NELLYA GEORG A USA 4 64 C 2011 40
5 *  Sieradzky, D BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 5 59 U 50
6 *  Sun, Andr ew NELLYA GEORG A USA 6 E 2011 60
7 *  Geen, Addam M DCFC CAPI TOL USA 7 89 U 70
8 *  Cohen, Josef A Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA 8 75 U 80
9 * Lewis,Dylis O RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA 16 86 D 2011 3165
10 * Mirzynowski, P BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 9 63 E 2011 4092
11 * Flores, Gerardo D HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 21 E 2009 4218
12 * Saron,Mtchell S BERGEN FC / MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA 24 E 2011 4247
13 * Pindral,Antoni Z I LLINO S USA 36 E 2011 4369
14 * Katz,Eli D HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 57 E 2009 4576
15 * Jarvis, Zachary R FPFC NORTH CA USA E 2009 4944
16 * Marquez, Ethan A ORANGE CST USA 10 85 U 9104
17 * Chen, Kevin W CFA CENTRAL CA USA 11 U 9113
18 * So,Mtchell NORTH TEX USA 12 86 U 9124
19 * CQuy, Philippe SPARTAK SAN DI EGO  USA 13 U 9131
20 * Stone, Ben MANHATTAN METRO NYC  USA 13 U 9137
21 * Smth,Jayson C LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA 15 U 9153
22 * Morrisroe, H CHAR. F. A N. CAROLI NA  USA 17 U 9178
23 * Canpbell,Colin B DCFC CAPI TOL USA 18 U 9181
24 * Pei,Eric S HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 19 U 9196
25 * Day,lvan A DALLAS FC /FIT NORTH TEX USA 20 U 9207
26 * Heintz,BEvinY SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 22 U 9225
27 * Mateja, M MFACADEMY ILLINO S USA 25 U 9256
28 * Cohen,Josh M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 26 U 9261
29 * Rounds, Connor D CDFS HUDS- BERKS  USA 26 U 9264
30 * Johnson,Z LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA 28 U 9280
31 * Zhao, Edward Y VACADF VI RG NI A USA 29 U 9293
32 * Dolegiewicz, F MFACADEMY ILLINO S USA 30 U 9302
33 * \Welch, Thomas L NELLYA GECRG A USA 30 U 9303
34 * Polinski,Adrian PAFC NEW JERSEY USA 30 U 9306
35 * Tang, Jacob A HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 33 U 9336
36 * \hba,lan J PDX OREGON USA 34 U 9342
37 * George,Firoz V FAW WEST- ROCK USA 35 U 9353
38 * Malveaux, D DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA 36 U 9361
39 * Callahan, Kevin BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 36 U 9362
40 *  Agoos, Al ex ZFSTUDI O NEVWENGLAND  USA 36 U 9364
41 * Wéng, Devon K HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 36 U 9365
42 * Hays, Conner E TEXASFE SO TEXAS USA 41 U 9419
43 * Coeke, Tyler M FACKLC KANSAS USA 46 U 9465
44 * Mackiewicz, N ZFSTUDI O NEVWENGLAND  USA 46 U 9469
45 * Steinberg,Z SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA 48 U 9486
46 * Centanni,S DCFC CAPI TOL USA 49 U 9493
47 * Kelly,N cholas S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA 49 U 9495
48 * Gets, Matthew D AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA 51 U 9514
49 * Quinton,Jared P HUBCI TY NEW JERSEY USA 54 U 9545
50 * Adans-Jackson, E DCFC CAPI TOL USA 59 U 9592
51 * Salzman, M SHERI DAN METRO NYC  USA 60 U 9609
52 * Buckner, Daegan J NORTH CA USA 61 U 9619
53 * Luczkow, Cyrus FAW NEWENGLAND USA 62 U 9622
54 * Baumann, Jakob J PENI NSULA NORTH CA USA 64 U 9648
55 * Flores,Martin J M. VALLEY USA 65 U 9650
56 * Rescate, Noah E HRI S- CSI K MI. VALLEY USA 68 U 9684
57 * Lortkipanidze, G FAW WEST- ROCK USA 69 U 9693
58 * Bayer, Thomas S SON GOLDCST FL  USA 71 U 9714
59 * Smith,Jared C LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA 75 U 9753
60 * Hall, Al exander J COLOFENACD COLORADO USA 77 U 9777
61 * Yurovitsky,B STANFORD / PENI NSULA NORTH CA USA U 9902
62 * Hall,Brendan W A F. A ARI ZONA USA U 9903
63 * Yungeberg, T COLOFENACD COLORADO USA U 9903
64 * Mirtaugh, A DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA U 9903
65 * Wbod, Vance H MANHATTAN METRO NYC  USA U 9908
66 * Shim Andrew W NORTH CA USA U 9908
67 * Choi,Warren Y F.A S J. S. JERSEY USA U 9909
68 * Sw dnicki,J UTAH S. I DA USA U 9909
69 * Zhao, Raynond H CEORG A USA U 9910
70 * KimJoshua J LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA U 9912
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Mens Sabre -

Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Round See
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Fencer
Pendl et on, Jar ed
W t ek, Bernard
Young, David L
Vol kmann, D
W ggers, Alton H
La Mers-Noble,J
Dyakov, O iver A
Del Vecchio, N
Muni z, Jonat han J
Sang, Eric W
Spillner,zZ
Wessel man, Brad T
Naccar at o, Gabe P
Yuan, Ronal d |
Cameron, W
Tordo, J
Mul | enni x, E
Mendoza, Jacob
No, Thomas Y
Truong, M chael
Chen, Al exander H
Martin, Nat han M
Joso, Davery J
Reddy, Adnan R
Danzl , Ty M
Sakai , Wen
Post me, Brenden M
No, Ni chol as N
Contreras, A
Hi ntze,Silas Q
Ni kol ai |1V, W
Zhang, Andrew Y
Li u, Jesse
Gu, Shawn
Lobr ow, Al ex
Becerra, Mar kus
wal ker, C
Par key, Jack O
Skeet e, Kamar A
Chen, Matthew T
Cur zon, Spencer J
Anglim Tom P
Johnson, Acea C
Jeffry, Robin B
Wllett, Aldan N
Set hi, Vishal K
Rot h, Christian E
Tilford,V
Prestwi ch, C
Beaty, Chad A
Megenni s, R
Marvin, David A
Stinmpfl,John P
Keehan, Sam R
Koenenan, S
Ki m Chad
Mat awar an, J
Croitoru, Ari el
Her nandez, D
Moss, Jachin K

S. POUJ
PAFC
PENNSFC

FSALLC

DCFC

COBRA

AGFC

FADEN
LAGUNA FC
COLOFENACD
Bl RM NGHAM
DCFC
ZFSTUDI O
HLBRSTD
HLBRSTD

FRESNO
LAGUNA FC

AGFC
Bl RM NGHAM

CARDI NAL

HRI S- CSI K
NELLYA
NELLYA
PAFC
FACKLC
NELLYA

NELLYA

F.A S.J. /M MAFC

PDX
RAFA

HLBRSTD
| MANI

LAGUNA FC
RENFENC

FACKLC
RAFA

NELLYA
LONESTAR
LONESTAR
SON
SCRWTO

Di vi si on
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEVADA
GECRG A
NORTH CA
NEVENGLAND
CAPI TOL
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
ORANGE CST
COLORADO
ALABANVA
CAPI TOL
NEVEENGLAND
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
M. VALLEY
ORANGE CST
UTAH S. | DA
SO. CALIF.
ALABANVA
MT. VALLEY
CENTRAL CA
UTAH S. | DA
M. VALLEY
CAPI TOL
GOLDCST FL
UTAH S. | DA
M. VALLEY
GECRG A
GECRG A
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS
GECRG A
NEVADA
GECRG A
S. JERSEY
OREGON
COLUMBUSCH
UTAH S. | DA
NORTH CA
MT. VALLEY
M. VALLEY
ORANGE CST
M CH GAN
UTAH S. | DA
GECRG A
WEST- ROCK
KANSAS
COLUMBUSCH
NATI ONAL
GECRG A
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
GOLDCST FL
MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.

Cry

USA

cCcCCcCcCcCcCcCcCcCcCcCccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc

Rank Cl ass Year | ndex

9915
9916
9916
9918
9918
9920
9920
9921
9923
9925
9925
9927
9929
9930
9930
9931
9931
9932
9937
9938
9940
9940
9944
9945
9950
9951
9952
9952
9955
9955
9955
9956
9957
9959
9962
9965
9966
9969
9970
9971
9974
9976
9976
9978
9979
9979
9980
9981
9988
9991
9992
9993
9994
9996
9998
9998
9998
9999
9999
9999
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool Li st}
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Becker, WIliam Pool 2(Random) Prilutsky, M
La Mers-Noble,J NORTH CA  USA Del Vecchio, N DCFC CAPI TOL USA
Dyakov, O iver A NEVENGLAND USA M, Sl avin Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA
Mal veaux, D DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Wggers,Alton H FSALLC GECRG A USA
Wllett, Aldan N | MANI MI. VALLEY USA Ceorge, Firoz V FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Cal | ahan, Kevi n BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Agoos, Al ex ZFSTUDI O NEVENGLAND USA
Kwong, Sarmuel J CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA Johnson, Acea C UTAH S. | DA USA
Rot h, Christian E LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Jeffry, Robin B HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA
Pool 3(Random) Meehan, Justin Pool 4( Random) Smi t h, Kyl e
Wong, Devon K HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA Cai, Erwi n NELLYA GECRG A USA
Vol kmann, D NEVADA USA Tang, Jacob A HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA
Wehba, lan J PDX OREGON USA Sang, Eric W AG-C SO. CALIF. USA
Muni z, Jonat han J COBRA NEW JERSEY USA Anglim Tom P RAFA COLUMBUSCOH USA
Skeet e, Kanmar A NELLYA GECRG A USA W't ek, Ber nard PAFC NEW JERSEY USA
Nguyen-Hi | | e, K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Hays, Conner E TEXASFE SO TEXAS USA
Set hi, Vishal K MT. VALLEY USA Tilford,V RENFENC M CH GAN  USA
Pool 5(Random) Sei del , J Pool 6( Random) Ahmed, Har eem
Goeke, Tyler M FACKLC KANSAS USA Chen, Matthew T F.A S.J. /M MAFC S. JERSEY USA
Spillner,zZ FADEN COLORADO  USA Naccar at o, Gabe P COLOFENACD COLORADO  USA
Wl ch, Thomas L NELLYA GECRG A USA Pol i nski, Adrian  PAFC NEW JERSEY USA
Young, David L PENNSFC NORTH CA USA Kim Joshua J LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA
Cur zon, Spencer J PDX OREGON USA Macki ewi cz, N ZFSTUDI O NEVENGLAND USA
Si eradzky, D BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Sun, Andr ew NELLYA CEORG A USA
Prestwi ch, C UTAH S. | DA USA Megenni s, R WEST- ROCK  USA
Pool 7(Random) Shanahan, Kevi n Pool 8( Random) Baker, Bradl ey
Yuan, Ronal d | Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA Lobr ow, Al ex PAFC NEW JERSEY USA
Pendl eton, Jared S. POW SO TEXAS USA Wessel man, Brad T LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA
Dol egi ewi cz, F MFACADEMY ILLINOS USA Zhao, Edward Y VACADF VIRGNIA  USA
St ei nberg, Z SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA Centanni, S DCFC CAPI TOL USA
Par key, Jack O NEVADA USA Zhao, Raynond H CEORG A USA
G een, Adam M DCFC CAPI TOL USA Cohen, Josef A Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Beaty, Chad A CEORG A USA Marvin, David A FACKLC KANSAS USA
Pool 9(Random) Carrill o, Robert Pool 10(Random) Carrill o, Robert
Swi dni cki , J UTAH S. | DA USA Mur zynowski , P BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Johnson, Z LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Becerra, Mar kus FACKLC KANSAS USA
Get s, Matt hew D AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA Kel 'y, Ni chol as S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Lewi s, Dylis O RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Tordo, J ZFSTUDI O NEVENGLAND USA
Caneron, W DCFC CAPI TOL USA Shi m Andrew W NORTH CA USA
wal ker, C NELLYA GECRG A USA Rounds, Connor D CDFS HUDS- BERKS USA
Stinmpfl,John P RAFA COLUMBUSCOH USA Keehan, Sam R NAT!I ONAL USA
Pool 11(Random) Shanahan, Kevi n Pool 12( Random) Meehan, Justin
Choi , Warren Y F. A S J. S. JERSEY USA Truong, M chael FRESNO MI. VALLEY USA
Gu, Shawn NELLYA GECRG A USA Yurovi t sky, B STANFORD /PENI NSULA NORTH CA  USA
Fl ores, Gerardo D HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA Matej a, M MFACADEMY ILLINO S USA
Adans- Jackson, E DCFC CAPI TOL USA Li u, Jesse NELLYA GECRG A USA
Cohen, Josh M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Saron, Mtchell S BERGEN FC / MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA
No, Thomas Y SO CALIF. USA Sal zman, M SHERI DAN METRO NYC USA
Ki m Chad LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA Mat awar an, J LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA
Pool 13(Random Kol akowski , D Pool 14(Random Br own, Zachary
Ni kol ai 1V, W UTAH S. | DA USA Murt augh, A DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Pi ndral , Antoni Z ILLINO S USA Luczkow, Cyrus FAW NEVENGLAND USA
Chen, Al exander H LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Katz,Eli D HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA
Pei ,Eric S HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA Martin, Nat han M UTAH S. | DA USA
Quinton,Jared P HUBCI TY NEW JERSEY USA Heintz, Bvin Y SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Wbod, Vance H MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Zhang, Andrew Y HRI S- CSI K MI. VALLEY USA
Koenenan, S NELLYA GECRG A USA Croitoru, Ariel SON GOLDCST FL USA

07/ 07/ 11 14: 46: 22



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool Li st}
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random St usi nski , Tomasz Pool 16(Random Sei del , J
Jarvis, Zachary R FPFC NORTH CA  USA No, Ni chol as N HANGTOWN M. VALLEY USA
Day, | van A DALLAS FC /FIT NORTH TEX USA Reddy, Adnan R Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA
Flores, Martin J MTI. VALLEY USA Buckner, Daegan J NORTH CA  USA
Joso, Davery J AG-C SO. CALIF. USA Mar quez, Et han A ORANGE CST USA
Yungeberg, T COLOFENACD COLORADO  USA Hall,Brendan W A F. A ARl ZONA USA
Hi ntze,Silas Q SON GOLDCST FL USA Canpbel |, Colin B DCFC CAPI TOL USA
Sakai , W en CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA Moss, Jachin K SO CALIF. USA
Pool 17(Random) Prilutsky, M Pool 18( Random) Becker, W1l iam
Morrisroe, H CHAR. F. A N. CAROLI NA USA Rescat e, Noah E HRI S- CSI K MTI. VALLEY USA
Smth, Jared C LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Hal | , Al exander J COLOFENACD COLORADO  USA
Danzl , Ty M MI. VALLEY USA Sm th,Jayson C LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA
Baumann, Jakob J  PENI NSULA NORTH CA  USA So, M t chel | NORTH TEX USA
Chen, Kevin W CFA CENTRAL CA USA Ml | enni x, E HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA
Contreras, A DCFC CAPI TOL USA Post na, Brenden M UTAH S. | DA USA
Pool 19( Random) Smi t h, Kyl e
Guy, Phi |l i ppe SPARTAK SAN DI EGO USA
Lortki pani dze,G FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
St one, Ben MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Mendoza, Jacob HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA
Bayer, Thomas S SON GOLDCST FL USA
Her nandez, D SCRWNTO M. VALLEY USA

07/ 07/ 11 14: 46: 22



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 1

Pool : 1 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:27: 44 Time Qut: 14:46: 28
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 La Mers-Noble,J 1 |16 26 -10 |6
2 Dyakov,diver A 2 13 25 |12 b
3 Mal veaux, D 5 25 14 11 2
4 Wllett, Aldan N 0O 6 30 |-24 |7
5 Cal | ahan, Kevi n 4 25 |17 8 3
6 Kwong, Sanuel J 6 30 5 25 1
7 Roth,Christian E 3 19 17 2 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14: 46: 28



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 2

Pool : 2 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:39:04 Time Qut: 14:46:28
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Del Vecchio, N 4 24 |20 4 3
2 Mu, Sl avin 6 30 9 21 1
3 Wggers,Alton H 0O 8 30 |-22 |7
4 George,Firoz V 5 27 |10 17 2
5 Agoos, Al ex 1 15 25 -10 |6
6 Johnson, Acea C 2 17 24 -7 b
7 Jeffry,Robin B 3 17 20 -3 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14: 46: 28



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 3

Pool : 3 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:40:53 Time Qut: 14:46: 28
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Wong, Devon K 6 30 11 19 1
2 Vol kmann, D 1 15 25 -10 |6
3 Wehba, lan J 4 24 19 5 3
4 Muni z, Jonat han J 3 23 21 2 4
5 Skeete, Kamar A 2 19 226 -7 5
6 Nguyen-Hi |l e, K 5 28 13 15 2
7 Sethi, Vishal K 0O 6 30 |-24 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14: 46: 28



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 4

Pool : 4 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:41: 46 Time Qut: 14:46:29
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Cai, Erwn 6 30 4 26 1
2 Tang, Jacob A 4 26 |16 10 2
3 Sang,Eric W 2 17 28 |11 6
4 Anglim Tom P 2 17 26 -9 b
5 Wtek, Bernard 3 21 26 -5 4
6 Hays, Conner E 1 18 26 -8 7
7 Tilford,V 3 |19 22 -3 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14: 46: 28



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 5

Pool : 5 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:46:57 Time Qut: 14:46:29
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 CGoeke, Tyler M 3 22 223 -1 4
2 Spillner,Zz 4 23 |17 6 3
3 Wl ch, Thomas L 5 |26 |16 10 2
4 Young, David L 0O 12 30 18 7
5 Curzon, Spencer J 1 14 28 |-14 6
6 Sieradzky, D 6 30 4 26 |1
7 Prestw ch, C 2 17 26 -9 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14: 46: 29



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 6

Pool : 6 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 11: 02: 34 Time Qut: 14: 46: 29
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Chen, Matthew T 3 27 24 3 5
2 Naccar at o, Gabe P 4 25 |15 10 3
3 Polinski, Adri an 5 |26 17 8 1
4 Ki mJoshua J 1 16 25 -9 6
5 Macki ew cz, N 4 21 23 -2 4
6 Sun, Andr ew 4 27 17 10 2
7 Megenni s, R 0O 10 30 20 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5- 4 1- 6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16—5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14: 46: 29



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 7

Pool : 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:53:57 Time Qut: 14:46:29
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Yuan, Ronal d | 2 15 21 -6 6
2 Pendl et on, Jared 0 1 30 29 |7
3 Dol egiewi cz, F 4 28 |17 11 2
4 Steinberg, Z 3 25 119 4
5 Parkey, Jack O 3 22 22 0O p
6 G een, Addam M 5 28 |15 13 11
7 Beaty, Chad A 4 27 22 5 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14: 46: 29



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 8

Pool : 8 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 49: 30 Time Qut: 14: 46: 29
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lobrow, Al ex 1 14 29 |-15 6
2 Wessel man,Brad T 4 22 20 2 3
3 Zhao, Edward Y 3 21 22 -1 4
4 Centanni, S 5 27 112 15 2
5 Zhao, Raynond H 2 21 25 -4 5
6 Cohen, Josef A 6 30 11 19 1
7 Marvin, David A 0O 14 30 |-16 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5- 4 1- 6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7

Ref er ee:

Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14: 46: 29



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 9

Pool : 9 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:50:09 Time Qut: 14:46: 30
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Swidnicki,J 2 14 222 -8 6
2 Johnson, Z 4 24 22 2 3
3 Cets, Matthew D 2 22 21 1 4
4 Lewis,Dylis O 6 30 5 25 1
5 Caneron, W 2 17 25 -8 P
6 Wl ker, C 4 23 |18 5 2
7 Stinpfl,John P 1 12 29 |-17 [7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-66—27-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14: 46: 29



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 10

Pool : 10 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:52:06 Time Qut: 14:46: 30
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Murzynowski, P 6 30 11 19 |1
2 Becerra, Mar kus 2 14 23 -9 b
3 Kelly,Nicholas S 3 20 20 0O 4
4 Tordo, J 4 25 19 6 3
5 Shi m Andrew W 1 18 29 -11 |6
6 Rounds, Connor D 4 26 |17 9 2
7 Keehan, Sam R 1 15 29 14 (7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14:46: 30



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 11

Pool : 11 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 09:47: 14 Time Qut: 14: 46: 30
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Choi,Warren Y 5 29 11 18 1
2 Gu, Shawn 1 11 27 |-16 6
3 Flores, Gerardo D 3 26 19 7 5
4 Adans-Jackson, E 4 22 21 1 4
5 Cohen, Josh M 4 23 |18 5 3
6 No, Thomas Y 4 26 |18 8 2
7 Ki m Chad o |7 30 23 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14:46: 30



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 12

Pool : 12 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:42:13 Time Qut: 14:46: 30
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Truong, M chael 6 30 12 18 |1
2 Yurovitsky,B 4 24 19 3
3 Mateja, M 3 23 20 3 4
4 Liu,Jesse 0O 12 30 18 7
5 Saron,Mtchell S 4 27 |19 8 2
6 Sal zman, M 2 21 26 -5 b
7 Mat awar an, J 2 16 27 |-11 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14:46: 30



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 13

Pool : 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:52:59 Ti me Cut: 14: 46: 30
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Nikolai 1V,W 4 22 |24 -2 3
2 Pindral, Antoni Z 5 26 12 14 2
3 Chen, Al exander H 1 14 27 |-13 6
4 Pei,Eric S 6 30 4 26 1
5 Quinton,Jared P 0O 10 @30 |-20 [7
6 Wod, Vance H 3 21 24 -3 4
7 Koeneman, S 2 21 23 -2 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14:46: 30



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 14

Pool : 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:53:45 Time Qut: 14:46: 30
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Murtaugh, A 0O 11 30 19 7
2 Luczkow, Cyrus 5 27 |18 9 2
3 Katz,Eli D 5 28 |15 13 11
4 Martin, Nathan M 1 11 28 |-17 6
5 Heintz,Evin Y 3 25 20 5 4
6 Zhang, Andrew Y 3 21 222 -1 5
7 Croitoru, Ari el 4 25 |15 10 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14:46: 30



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 15

Pool : 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Tinme |In: 10: 23: 10

Ti me Cut:

14:

46: 31

Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Jarvis, Zachary R 5 29 |10 19 2
2 Day, lvan A 4 26 19 7 3
3 Flores,Martin J 6 30 |15 15 11
4 Joso, Davery J 1 15 27 |-12 6
5 Yungeberg, T 2 19 21 -2 4
6 Hntze,Silas Q 1 11 29 -18 |7
7 Sakai, Wen 2 |16 125 -9 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16-5
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5-7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14:46: 31



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 16

Pool : 16 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:43:31 Time Qut: 14:46:31
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 No, Nicholas N 2 22 128 -6 b
2 Reddy, Adnan R 3 25 119 6 4
3 Buckner, Daegan J 1 17 27 -10 |6
4 Mar quez, Et han A 5 28 19 9 2
5 Hal |, Brendan W 1 8 29 21 7
6 Canpbell,Colin B 4 24 |16 8 3
7 Moss, Jachin K 5 28 14 14 1
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14:46: 31



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 17

Pool : 17 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 09:44:10 Time Qut: 14: 46: 31
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Morrisroe, H 4 22 6 16 1
2 Smth,Jared C 4 24 |14 10 2
3 Danzl, Ty M 1 6 23  -17 6
4 Baumann, Jakob J 2 16 21 -5 4
5 Chen, Kevin W 3 |19 |16 3 3
6 Contreras, A 1 14 21 -7 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14:46: 31



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 18

Pool : 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 09:45:55 Time Qut: 14: 46: 31
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Rescat e, Noah E 2 18 (19 -1 3
2 Hall, Al exander J 2 15 20 -5 4
3 Smth,Jayson C 4 22 112 10 2
4 So, M tchell 5 256 9 16 1
5 Mull enni x, E 1 9 22 |-13 6
6 Post nm, Brenden M 1 15 |22 -7 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5—16—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14:46: 31



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 19

Pool : 19 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:46: 33 Ti me Cut: 14: 46: 31
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Quy, Philippe 5 25 7 18 11
2 Lortkipanidze, G 2 17 20 -3 4
3 St one, Ben 4 22 13 9 2
4 Mendoza, Jacob 1 10 24 -14 5
5 Bayer, Thomas S 3 21 14 7 3
6 Her nandez, D 0O |8 25 -17 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5—16—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 14:46: 31



Mens Sabre - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Resi

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
1T Pei,EricsS 6 6 1. 000 30 4 26 10002630 N N Y
1 T Sieradzky,D 6 6 1. 000 30 4 26 10002630 N N Y
1T Cai,Erwin 6 6 1. 000 30 4 26 10002630 N N Y
4 T Lewis,Dylis O 6 6 1. 000 30 5 25 10002530 N N Y
4 T Kwong, Sanuel J 6 6 1. 000 30 5 25 10002530 N N Y
6 Mu, Sl avi n 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
7 T Mirzynowski, P 6 6 1. 000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
7 T Cohen, Josef A 6 6 1. 000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
7 T Wong, Devon K 6 6 1. 000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
10 Truong, M chael 6 6 1. 000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
11 Guy, Phi li ppe 5 5 1. 000 25 7 18 10001825 N N Y
12 So, M tchell 5 5 1. 000 25 9 16 10001625 N N Y
13 Flores, Martin J 6 6 1. 000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
14 Jarvis, Zachary R 5 6 0. 833 29 10 19 8335262 N N Y
15 Choi , Warren Y 5 6 0. 833 29 11 18 8335162 N N Y
16 George, Firoz V 5 6 0. 833 27 10 17 8335060 N N Y
17 Nguyen-Hil |l e, K 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
18 Centanni, S 5 6 0. 833 27 12 15 8334860 N N Y
19 Moss, Jachin K 5 6 0. 833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
20 Pi ndral , Antoni Z 5 6 0. 833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
21 T Katz,Eli D 5 6 0. 833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
21 T Geen, Adam M 5 6 0. 833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
23 Mal veaux, D 5 6 0. 833 25 14 11 8334458 N N Y
24 Wel ch, Thomas L 5 6 0. 833 26 16 10 8334359 N N Y
25 Mar quez, Et han A 5 6 0. 833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
26 Luczkow, Cyrus 5 6 0. 833 27 18 9 8334260 N N Y
27 Pol i nski , Adri an 5 6 0. 833 25 17 8 8334158 N N Y
28 Morrisroe, H 4 5 0. 800 22 6 16 8001622 N N Y
29 Smth,Jared C 4 5 0. 800 24 14 10 8001024 N N Y
30 Smi t h, Jayson C 4 5 0. 800 22 12 10 8001022 N N Y
31 St one, Ben 4 5 0. 800 22 13 9 8000922 N N Y
32 Dol egi ewi cz, F 4 6 0. 667 28 17 11 6667794 N N Y
33 Sun, Andr ew 4 6 0. 667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
34 Tang, Jacob A 4 6 0. 667 26 16 10 6667692 N N Y
35 T Croitoru,Ariel 4 6 0. 667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
35 T Naccarato, Gabe P 4 6 0. 667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
37 Rounds, Connor D 4 6 0. 667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
38 Saron, Mtchell S 4 6 0. 667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
39 No, Thomas Y 4 6 0. 667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
40 Cal | ahan, Kevi n 4 6 0. 667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
41 Canpbel | ,Colin B 4 6 0. 667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
42 Day, | van A 4 6 0. 667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
43 Tor do, J 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
44 Spillner,Zz 4 6 0. 667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
45 Beaty, Chad A 4 6 0. 667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
46 T Yurovitsky,B 4 6 0. 667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
46 T Wehba,lan J 4 6 0. 667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
48 T Cohen,Josh M 4 6 0. 667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
48 T Wal ker, C 4 6 0. 667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
50 Del Vecchio, N 4 6 0. 667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
51 Johnson, Z 4 6 0. 667 24 22 2 6666890 N N Y
52 Wessel man, Brad T 4 6 0. 667 22 20 2 6666888 N N Y
53 Adans- Jackson, E 4 6 0. 667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
54 Ni kol ai 1V, W 4 6 0. 667 22 24 -2 6666488 N N Y
55 Macki ewi cz, N 4 6 0. 667 21 23 -2 6666487 N N Y
56 Bayer, Thomas S 3 5 0. 600 21 14 7 6000721 N N Y
57 Chen, Kevin W 3 5 0. 600 19 16 3 6000319 N N Y
58 Fl ores, Gerardo D 3 6 0. 500 26 19 7 5000726 N N Y
59 T Reddy, Adnan R 3 6 0. 500 25 19 6 5000625 N N Y
59 T Steinberg,Z 3 6 0. 500 25 19 6 5000625 N N Y
61 Heintz, Evin Y 3 6 0. 500 25 20 5 5000525 N N Y
62 Chen, Matthew T 3 6 0. 500 27 24 3 5000327 N N Y
63 Mat ej a, M 3 6 0. 500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
64 Muni z, Jonat han J 3 6 0. 500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
65 Rot h, Christian E 3 6 0. 500 19 17 2 5000219 N N Y
66 Par key, Jack O 3 6 0. 500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
67 Kel ly, Ni cholas S 3 6 0. 500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
68 Goeke, Tyler M 3 6 0. 500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
69 T Zhang, Andrew Y 3 6 0. 500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
69 T Zhao, Edward Y 3 6 0. 500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
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Mens Sabre - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Resi

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
71 Wood, Vance H 3 6 0. 500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
72 Tilford,V 3 6 0. 500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
73 Jeffry, Robin B 3 6 0. 500 17 20 -3 4999717 N N Y
74 W't ek, Ber nard 3 6 0. 500 21 26 -5 4999521 N N Y
75 Rescat e, Noah E 2 5 0. 400 18 19 -1 3999918 N N Y
76 Lort ki pani dze, G 2 5 0. 400 17 20 -3 3999717 N N Y
77 Baumann, Jakob J 2 5 0. 400 16 21 -5 3999516 N N Y
78 Hal | , Al exander J 2 5 0. 400 15 20 -5 3999515 N N Y
79 Gets, Matt hew D 2 6 0. 333 22 21 1 3333455 N N Y
80 Koeneman, S 2 6 0. 333 21 23 -2 3333154 N N Y
81 Yungeberg, T 2 6 0. 333 19 21 -2 3333152 N N Y
82 Zhao, Raynmond H 2 6 0. 333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
83 Sal zman, M 2 6 0. 333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
84 No, Ni chol as N 2 6 0. 333 22 28 -6 3332755 N N Y
85 Yuan, Ronal d | 2 6 0. 333 15 21 -6 3332748 N N Y
86 Skeet e, Kamar A 2 6 0. 333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
87 Johnson, Acea C 2 6 0. 333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
88 Caner on, W 2 6 0. 333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
89 Swi dni cki, J 2 6 0. 333 14 22 -8 3332547 N N Y
90 T Prestwich,C 2 6 0. 333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
90 T Anglim Tom P 2 6 0. 333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
92 Sakai , W en 2 6 0. 333 16 25 -9 3332449 N N Y
93 Becerra, Mar kus 2 6 0. 333 14 23 -9 3332447 N N Y
94 Sang, Eric W 2 6 0. 333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N Y
95 Mat awar an, J 2 6 0. 333 16 27 -11 3332249 N N Y
96 Dyakov, O iver A 2 6 0. 333 13 25 -12 3332146 N N Y
97 Post me, Brenden M 1 5 0. 200 15 22 -7 1999315 N N Y
98 Contreras, A 1 5 0. 200 14 21 -7 1999314 N N Y
99 Ml | enni x, E 1 5 0. 200 9 22 -13 1998709 N N Y
100 Mendoza, Jacob 1 5 0. 200 10 24 -14 1998610 N N Y
101 Danzl,Ty M 1 5 0. 200 6 23 -17 1998306 N N Y
102 Hays, Conner E 1 6 0. 167 18 26 -8 1665884 N N Y
103 KimJoshua J 1 6 0. 167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N Y
104 Buckner, Daegan J 1 6 0. 167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N Y
105 La Mers-Noble,J 1 6 0. 167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N Y
106 T Vol kmann, D 1 6 0. 167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N Y
106 T Agoos, Al ex 1 6 0. 167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N Y
108 Shim Andrew W 1 6 0. 167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N Y
109 Joso, Davery J 1 6 0. 167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
110 Chen, Al exander H 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N Y
111 Keehan, Sam R 1 6 0. 167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N Y
112  Curzon, Spencer J 1 6 0. 167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N Y
113 Lobrow, Al ex 1 6 0. 167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N Y
114  Gu, Shawn 1 6 0. 167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N Y
115 Stinpfl,John P 1 6 0. 167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N Y
116 Martin, Nathan M 1 6 0. 167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N Y
117 Hintze,Silas Q 1 6 0. 167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N Y
118 Hall, Brendan W 1 6 0. 167 8 29 -21 1664574 N N Y
119 Marvin,David A 0 6 0. 000 14 30 -16 - 1586 N N Y
120 Hernandez, D 0 5 0. 000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N Y
121 TLiu, Jesse 0 6 0. 000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N Y
121 T Young, David L 0 6 0. 000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N Y
123 Murtaugh, A 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N Y
124 T Quinton, Jared P 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
124 T Megenni s, R 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
126 Wggers,Alton H 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
127 Ki m Chad 0 6 0. 000 7 30 -23 - 2293 N N Y
128 T Set hi, Vishal K 0 6 0. 000 6 30 -24 - 2394 N N Y
128 TWllett,Aidan N 0 6 0. 000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N Y
130 Pendl eton, Jared 0 6 0. 000 1 30 -29 - 2899 N N Y
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 2 DE RoundP:

A
1) 357-Cai, Erwin

256)

129) 2615- Set hi, Vi shal K
128) 3145-Wl lett, Aidan N
65) 2484- Rot h, Christian E
192)

193)

64) 2071- Muni z, Jonat han J
33) 2815- Sun, Andr ew
224)

161)

96) 772-Dyakov,diver A
97) 2320- Post ma, Brenden M
160)
225)

32) 725-Dol egiew cz, F
17) 2122- Nguyen-Hil | e, K
240)

145)

112) 616- Curzon, Spencer J
81) 3268- Yungeberg, T

176)

209)

B C D E
Cai, Erwin
Bye
Cai,Erwin
2-0
Wllett, Aldan N
2-1
Cai, Erwin
2-0
Rot h, Christian E
Bye
Muni z, Jonat han J
2-1
Muni z, Jonat han J
Bye
Cai, Erwin
2-1
Sun, Andr ew
Bye
Sun, Andr ew
2-0

Dyakov, A iver A

Bye

Post ma, Brenden M

Bye

Dol egi ewi cz, F

Dol egi ewi cz, F

Sun, Andr ew

Bye

Nguyen-Hill e, K

Bye

Cur zon, Spencer J

2-0

Nguyen-Hi Il e, K

Bye

Yungeberg, T

Bye

Cohen, Josh M

2-0

Cohen, Josh M

2-0

Cohen, Josh M

2-0

Koeneman, S

48) 528-Cohen, Josh M Bye
49) 3025- Wal ker, C

wal ker, C
208) Bye
177)

Koenenan, S
80) 1525- Koenenan, S Bye

113) 1728- Lobr ow, Al ex
144)
241)

16) 980- Ceorge, Firoz V

Lobr ow, Al ex

Bye

George, Firoz V

2-0

George,Firoz V

2-1

Koeneman, S

Cohen, Josh M

o

2-0

Bye

2-0

2-0

07/07/ 11 14:47: 24



Mens Sabre - Sunmer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 2 DE RoundP:

A
9) 3187- Wing, Devon K

248)

137)

120) 1202- Her nandez, D

73) 1345-Jeffry, Robin B
184)

201)

56) 189- Bayer, Thomas S
41) 377-Canpbel |, Colin B
216)

169)

88) 375- Caneron, W

105) 1574- La Mers-Nobl e, J
152)
233)

24) 3099- Wl ch, Thomas L
25) 1835- Mar quez, Et han A
232)

153)

104) 341- Buckner, Daegan J
89) 2831- Swi dni cki , J

168)
217)

40) 371-Cal | ahan, Kevi n

57) 453-Chen, Kevin W

B

Wong, Devon K

Bye

Her nandez, D

C

Wong, Devon K

Bye

Jeffry, Robin B

Bye

Bayer, Thomas S

2-0

Bayer, Thomas S

Wong, Devon K

Bye

Canpbel |, Colin B

Bye

Caneron, W

2-0

Canpbel |, Colin B

Bye

La Mers-Noble,J

Bye

Wl ch, Thomas L

2-0

Wel ch, Thomas L

2-1

Canpbel |, Colin B

Wwong, Devon K

Bye

Mar quez, Et han A

Bye

Buckner, Daegan J

2-0

Mar quez, Et han A

Bye

Swi dni cki , J

Bye

Cal | ahan, Kevi n

2-0

Cal | ahan, Kevi n

2-0

Mar quez, Et han A

Bye

Chen, Kevin W

2-0

Chen, Kevin W

200) Bye
185)

Tilford,V
72)2899-Til ford, V Bye
121)1721- Li u, Jesse

Li u, Jesse
136) Bye
249)

8) 2084- Mur zynowski , P

Mur zynowski , P

2-0

Mur zynowski , P

2-0

Mur zynowski , P

2-0

Mur zynowski , P

Bye

2-0

2-0

07/07/ 11 14:47: 24
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Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 2 DE RoundP:

Mens Sabre -
A
5) 1572- Kwong, Samnuel J
252)
133)

124) 2356- Qui nton, Jared P
69) 3287- Zhang, Andrew Y

188)

197)

60) 2773- St ei nberg, Z

B

Kwong, Samuel J

Bye

C

Kwong, Sanuel

J

Kwong, Samuel J
2-0
Qui nton, Jared P
Bye
Zhang, Andrew Y
Bye
St ei nberg, Z
2-0
St einberg, Z
Bye

2-0

Kwong, Samuel J

37) 2485- Rounds, Connor D 2-0
Rounds, Connor D
220) Bye
Rounds, Connor D
165) 2-1
Sakai , Wen
92) 2522- Sakai , W en Bye
Morrisroe, H
101) 640-Danzl,Ty M 2-0
Danzl , Ty M
156) Bye
Morri sroe, H
229) 2-0
Morrisroe, H
28) 2051- Morri sroe, H Bye
21)1431-Katz,Eli D
Katz,Eli D
236) Bye
Katz,Eli D
149) 2-0
Shi m Andrew W
108) 2643- Shi m Andrew W Bye
Katz,El'i D
85) 3261- Yuan, Ronal d | 2-0
Yuan, Ronal d |
172) Bye
Spill ner, Z
213) 2-0
Spillner,Zz
44)2745- Spi l I ner, Z Bye
So, M tchel |
53) 15- Adans-Jackson, E 2-0
Adans- Jackson, E
204) Bye
Adans- Jackson, E
181) 2-0
Lor t ki pani dze, G
76) 1740- Lor t ki pani dze, G Bye
So, M tchel |
117)1220-Hintze, Silas Q 2-0
Hi ntze,Silas Q
140) Bye
So, M tchel |
245) 2-0
So, M tchel |
12) 2725- So, M tchel | Bye

07/07/ 11 14:47: 24



Mens Sabre - Sunmer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Round 2 DE RoundP:

A
13) 895-Flores,Martin J
244)
141)

116) 1839- Marti n, Nat han M

77) 187- Baumann, Jakob J
180)

205)

52) 3107- Wessel man, Brad T

45) 194-Beaty, Chad A
212)

173)

84) 2134- No, Ni chol as N
109) 1395- Joso, Davery J
148)

237)

20) 2290- Pi ndral , Antoni Z

29)2711-Snith, Jared C
228)

157)
100) 1946- Mendoza, Jacob

93) 196- Becerra, Mar kus
164)

221)
36) 2089- Naccar at o, Gabe P
61)1190-Heintz, Evin Y

196)

B

Flores, Martin J

Bye

Martin, Nat han M

C

Fl ores, Martin J

Bye

Baumann, Jakob J

Bye

2-0

Baumann, Jakob J

Flores, Martin J

2-1
Wessel man, Brad T
Bye
Beaty, Chad A
Bye
Beaty, Chad A
2-1

No, Ni chol as N

Bye

Joso, Davery J

Bye

Pi ndral , Antoni Z

Pi ndral , Antoni Z

2-0

Pi ndr al , Ant oni

z

Pi ndr al , Ant oni

Z

Bye

Smith,Jared C

Bye

Mendoza, Jacob

2-0

Smith,Jared C

Bye

Becerra, Mar kus

Bye

Naccar at o, Gabe P

2-0

Naccar at o, Gabe P

2-0

Smith,Jared C

Bye

Heintz, Evin Y

189)

68) 1021- Goeke, Tyler M
125) 1936- Megenni s, R
132)

253)

4)1670- Lewi s, Dylis O

Bye

Goeke, Tyler M

2-0

Heintz,Evin Y

Bye

Megenni s, R

Bye

Lewi s, Dylis O

2-0

Lewis,Dylis O

2-1

Lewi s, Dylis O

2-0

Lewi s, Dylis O

Bye

2-0

2-0

2-0

07/07/ 11 14:47: 24



Mens Sabre - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundP:
A B C D E
3) 2663- Si eradzky, D
Si eradzky, D
254) Bye
Si eradzky, D
131) 2-0
W ggers, Alton H
126) 3136- W ggers, Alton H Bye
Si eradzky, D
67) 1455-Kel I y, Ni chol as S 2-0
Kelly, Nicholas S
190) Bye
Chen, Matthew T
195) 2-0
Chen, Matthew T
62) 454- Chen, Matthew T Bye
Si eradzky, D
35) 595-Croitoru, Ariel 2-0

222)

163)

94) 2540- Sang, Eric W
99) 2067- Mul | enni x, E
158)

227)

30) 2712-Smi t h, Jayson C

19) 2055- Mbss, Jachin K

Croitoru, Ariel

Croitoru, Ari el

Bye
Sang, Eric W

Bye
Ml | enni x, E

Bye

Smi t h, Jayson C

2-0

Smi t h, Jayson C

Smi t h, Jayson C

Bye

Moss, Jachin K

2-0

2-0

Moss, Jachin K

238) Bye
Moss, Jachin K
147) 2-0
Chen, Al exander H
110) 446- Chen, Al exander H Bye
83) 2529- Sal zman, M
Sal zman, M
174) Bye
Sal zman, M
211) 2-1
Wehba, lan J
46) 3084- Wehba, l an J Bye
51) 1374- Johnson, Z
Johnson, Z
206) Bye
Johnson, Z
179) 2-1

78)1113-Hal | , Al exander J
115) 2783- Sti npfl, John P
142)

243)

14) 1338- Jarvi s, Zachary R

Hal | , Al exander J

Bye

Stinpfl,John P

Bye

Jarvi s, Zachary R

Jarvi s, Zachary R

2-0

Jarvi s, Zachary R

Jarvi s, Zachary R

Bye

2-0

2-0

2-1

07/07/ 11 14:47: 24




Mens Sabre - Sunmer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

A

11) 1101- Quy, Phi l'i ppe
246)
139)

118) 1114- Hal | , Brendan W

75) 2411- Rescat e, Noah E

B C D E
Guy, Phi li ppe
Bye
Guy, Phi i ppe
2-0
Hal |, Brendan W
Bye
Guy, Phi li ppe
2-0

Rescat e, Noah E

Round 2 DE RoundP:

—

182) Bye
Rescat e, Noah E
203) 2-1
Ni kolai IV, W
54)2127- Ni kol ai |V, W Bye
Green, Adam M
43) 2922-Tor do, J 2-1
Tordo, J
214) Bye
Tor do, J
171) 2-1
Skeet e, Kamar A
86) 2689- Skeet e, Kamar A Bye
Green, Adam M
107) 21- Agoos, Al ex 2-0
Agoos, Al ex
150) Bye
Green, Adam M
235) 2-0
Green, Adam M
22)1067- Green, Adam M Bye
27) 2301- Pol i nski , Adri an
Pol i nski, Adri an
230) Bye
Pol i nski , Adri an
155) 2-0
Hays, Conner E
102) 1167- Hays, Conner E Bye
Pol i nski, Adri an
91) 2327- Prestwi ch, C 2-0
Prestwi ch, C
166) Bye
Saron,Mtchell S
219) 2-0
Saron, M tchel |
38) 2555-Saron, Mtchell S Bye
Mu, Sl avi n
59) 2394- Reddy, Adnan R 2-0
Reddy, Adnan R
198) Bye
Zhao, Edward Y
187) 2-0
Zhao, Edward Y
70) 3299- Zhao, Edward Y Bye
Mu, Sl avi n
123) 2083- Murt augh, A 2-0
Mur t augh, A
134) Bye
Mu, Sl avi n
251) 2-0
Mu, Sl avi n
6) 2061- Mu, Sl avi n Bye

07/07/ 11 14:47: 24



Mens Sabre - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundP:

A B C D E
7) 527-Cohen, Josef A

Cohen, Josef A

250) Bye
Cohen, Josef A
135) 2-0
Young, David L
122) 3253- Young, David L Bye
Fl ores, Gerardo D
71) 3194- Wod, Vance H 2-1
Wod, Vance H
186) Bye
Fl ores, Gerardo D
199) 2-0
Fl ores, Gerardo D
58) 894-Fl ores, Gerardo D Bye
Fl ores, Gerardo D
39) 2135- No, Thomas Y 2-0
No, Thomas Y
218) Bye
No, Thomas Y
167) 2-0
Anglim Tom P
90) 87-Anglim Tom P Bye
Luczkow, Cyrus
103) 1482- Ki m Joshua J 2-1
Ki m Joshua J
154) Bye
Luczkow, Cyrus
231) 2-1
Luczkow, Cyrus
26) 1755- Luczkow, Cyrus Bye

23) 1807- Mal veaux, D
Mal veaux, D

234) Bye
Mal veaux, D
151) 2-0
Vol kmann, D
106) 3016- Vol krmann, D Bye
Day, | van A
87) 1360- Johnson, Acea C 2-1
Johnson, Acea C
170) Bye
Day, | van A
215) 2-0
Day, | van A
42) 657-Day, lvan A Bye
Day, | van A
55) 1776- Macki ewi cz, N 2-1
Macki ewi cz, N
202) Bye
Macki ewi cz, N
183) 2-0
W't ek, Bernard
74)3171- Wt ek, Bernard Bye
Truong, M chael
119) 1850- Marvi n, David A 2-0
Marvin, David A
138) Bye
Truong, M chael
247) 2-0
Truong, M chael
10) 2940- Truong, M chael Bye

07/07/ 11 14:47: 25



Mens Sabre - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundP:
A B C D E
15) 491- Choi ,Warren Y
Choi , Warren Y
242) Bye
Choi , Warren Y
143) 2-0
Gu, Shawn
114) 1090- Gu, Shawn Bye

Choi , Warren Y

o

79) 985-CGets, Matthew D 2-0
Gets, Matt hew D
178) Bye
Gets, Matthew D
207) 2-0
Del Vecchio, N
50) 668-Del Vecchio, N Bye
Choi , Warren Y
47) 3269- Yurovi t sky, B 2-0
Yurovi t sky, B
210) Bye
Yurovi t sky, B
175) 2-0
Zhao, Raynmond H
82) 3302- Zhao, Raynond H Bye
Centanni, S
111) 1440- Keehan, Sam R 2-1
Keehan, Sam R
146) Bye
Centanni, S
239) 2-0
Centanni, S
18) 417-Centanni, S Bye
31) 2791- St one, Ben
St one, Ben
226) Bye
St one, Ben
159) 2-0
Contreras, A
98) 546-Contreras, A Bye
Tang, Jacob A
95) 1858- Mat awar an, J 2-1
Mat awar an, J
162) Bye
Tang, Jacob A
223) 2-1
Tang, Jacob A
34) 2853- Tang, Jacob A Bye
Pei ,Eric S
63) 1859- Matej a, M 2-1
Mat ej a, M
194) Bye
Mat ej a, M
191) 2-0
Par key, Jack O
66) 2218- Par key, Jack O Bye
Pei ,Eric S
127) 1480- Ki m Chad 2-0
Ki m Chad
130) 2249- Pendl et on, Jar ed 2-0
Pei ,Eric S
255) 2-0
Pei ,Eric S
2)2244-Pei ,Eric S Bye
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Mens Sabre - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Sabre Round 3 DE RoundP:

F G H
1) 357-Cai, Erwin
Cai, Erwin
8) 3187- Wing, Devon K 2-0
5) Kwong, Sanuel J
5) 1572- Kwong, Sanuel J 2-0
Kwong, Sanmuel J
4) 2290- Pi ndral , Antoni Z 2-0
Kwong, Sanmuel J
3) 2663- Si eradzky, D 2-1
Si eradzky, D
6) 1067- G een, Adam M 2-1
3) Si eradzky, D
7) 894-Flores, Gerardo D 2-0
Fl ores, Gerardo D
2) 491-Choi,Warren Y 2-0
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Mens Sabre -

Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Sabre

Ref eree Summar yPaq

Ref er ee Nanme
Ahmed, Har eem
Baker, Bradl ey
Becker, WIliam
Bel | ant oni , R
Br own, Zachary
Carrillo, Robert
Kol akowski , D
Lilov,Vladimr
Meehan, Justin
No Sig.
Prilutsky, M
Rear don, Patri ck
Sei del , J
Shanahan, Kevi n
Sig Not Legible
Smith,dinton
Smth, Kyl e
St usi nski , Tomasz

Pool Round 1

6
8
1

14
9
13
3

2

18

10

12
17
16
11

19

B(3)
B(5)
B(4)
B(4)
B(4)
B(4)
B(4)
B(2)
B(5)
B(1)
A(1)
B(5)
B(4)
B(5)
B(5)
A(1)
B(4)

q3)
3)
q3)
x(2)
x2)
(2)
A1)

A2)

B(3)
c(2)
c(2)
c(2)
c(2)
B(2)
c(3)

(1)
(1)
(1)
E(1)
(1)
(1)
(2)

D(2)

x2)
D(1)
D( 1)
D(1)
D( 2)
1)

DE No Rep. Round 2

E(1)
E(1)

E(1)
E(1)

D( 1)
E(1)
E(1)
E(1)

D(1)

Final 8 Round 3

F(1) ¢1) HID

F(1) 1)

F(1)

F(1)
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